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EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION FORM 
Rank:   BOSUN Date Available for Joining:        10 \ 02 \ 2025 

 Vessel:  

 

Personal details 

Surname:     MIROSHNIK First name:    RUSLAN                            Photo:       

Date of birth:   12\ 08 \ 1972 Place of birth:  UKRAINE \ ODESSA Nationality:  UKRAINE 

Home address:   UKRAINE \ ODESSA \ sr. KOBLEVSKAYA 15 

Phones:       +380671066965  WhatsApp   \\   +380630282061   Viber 

 

Nearest airport:  Nearest international airport:    CHISINAU / MOLDOVA 

 

Documents 

 

Passport No. FN 279977 Issued on: 13 \ 04 \ 2018 Expiry date: 13 \ 04 \ 2028 

S/book No. AB 569841 Issued on: 21 \ 03 \ 2017 Expiry date: 21 \ 03 \ 2027 

US visa C1/D 0162297780014 Issued on: 26 \ 08 \ 2016 Expiry date: 24 \ 08 \ 2026 

 

LICENCE PARTICULARS 

MOT Grade Cert No Place of Issue Date of Issue Expiry date 

National License  10512\2015\03 UKRAINE 18.08.2015      ---- 

Endorsement      

Tanker endorsement Crude Oil     

 Liquid chemical     

 Liquefied gas     

 Shuttle Tanker  Log Book     

 DP Log Book NI     

 DP Log Book DNV     

 
CERTIFICATES Cert No Date of Issue Expiry date 

G.M.D.S.S.    

G.M.D.S.S. Endorsement    

Proficiency In Survival Craft   № 1449448    03.05.2022    03.05.2027 

Basic Safety Training   № 00364\2024    13.02.2024    13.02.2029 

Advanced Fire Fighting   № 00384\2024    13.02.2024    13.02.2029 

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances   № 6671/24    22.11.2024    22.11.2029 

Ship Crane Operator   № 0005/2011    13.01.2011      --------- 

Ship Security Officer    

Medical First Aid    

DP Induction Course    

DP Advanced Course    

DP Unlimited Certificate    

Bridge Team Management    

Bridge Resourse Management    

ECDIS    

ECDIS Type Specific    

Security-related training & instruction for 

all seafarers 

  № 7618/24    22.11.2024    22.11.2029  

Designated Security Duties   № 15458/24    22.11.2024    22.11.2029 

Ship Security Officer    

Training of Passenger Ship Personnel    № 6\2020\47    02.12.2020    02.12.2025 

Yellow fever   № 43F401    22.07.2022    22.07.2027 

 

Pre-SEA Training / Nautical School  / Maritime School   Qualifications Passed: 

  MARITIME  COLLEGE  ABLE SEAMAN 1990 – 1993 
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SEA SERVICE 

Name of Vessel 
Year 

Built 
Flag 

Type of Vessel 

and Engine (Type) 
DWT and HP  Rank Period of Service Name of Owners  

MSC NICOLE 

 
 BELIS CONTAINER 4000 ( teu )   BOSUN 

01.08 

2017 

25.12 

2018 
MSC COMPANY 

FRIDA  
ST 

JONS 
GENERAL CARGO 10000   BOSUN 

18.05  

2018 

21.10 

2018 
KREY SCHIFFAHRTS 

MEYRA  
MALT

A 
RO-RO 3000    BOSUN 

10.01 

2019 

14.06  

2019 
SITNA INTERNATIONAL 

MOON STEP  LIBER BULK 3000    BOSUN 
06.12. 

2019 

06.06. 

2020 
ISKANDAR SHIPING 

MSC ALBANY  
MONR

OV 
CONTAINER 9000 ( teu )    BOSUN 

27.08. 

2020 

12.12. 

2020 
ENTERNATIONAL EXPERT INC 

VIVAVESNA  BELIS BULK  70000    BOSUN 
27.04. 

2021 

16.07. 

2021 
VIVA SHIPING COMPANY 

GREENLAND  PANA RO-RO CARGO 20000    BOSUN 
27.05. 

2021 

10.08. 

2021 
MAKRANI CARGO CO 

SC PHOENIX  LIBER CONTAINER 2000 ( teu )    BOSUN 
16.09 

.2021 

20.03. 

2022 
CONBULK SHIPING 

WEC MAJORRELE   
LIMA

SSOL  
CONTAINER  700 ( teu )    BOSUN 

04.03. 

2024 

14.05. 

2024 
MESTEX SHIPMANAGEMENT 

AURORA ONE  
MARS 

ISLAD 
BULK 12000    BOSUN 

29.07. 

2024 

17.11. 

2024 
AURORA SHIPPING  

ANNETTA  MALT GENERAL CARGO 12000    BOSUN 
08.12. 

2024 

28.01. 

2025 
ANETTA  NAVIGATION  LIMITED 

         

 

References  Exp. with Multinational Crew:   
Name of company: UNIVIS  Nationalities:  

🕿 No. + 380 482372264   
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Name of company: AURORA SHIPMANAGEMENT   Level of English  

🕿 No.   Marlins Test %   

 

Next of kin   DAUGHTER  Personal data: 

Name/Relationship MIROSHNIK JULIA   Weight, kg:      80  Height, cm:     175  

Home address:  UKRAINE ODESSA  Eyes: DARK Hair:  DARK  

Phones: +380506224827  Overall size:   52 52 Safety shoes:    42  
 

 About you: I AM RUSLAN MIROSHNIK. I  BOATSWAIN,  CRANE OPERATOR. I live in Ukraine in the city of seaman Odessa. 

As you will see from the attached resume. I have 18 years of experience at sea and the skills to interact with different types of people. 

What else can I say about myself: I am a very strict boss, hardworking, non-confrontational, proactive and energetic leader. I always listen to the opinion of the boss, try to have 

an alternative opinion and always want to learn something new for myself. I have a negative attitude towards sailors who want to sit back and have full control over their 

subordinates.I would like to use my skills and experience, as well as my passion to learn, teach and educate myself. In addition, I would like to work with other professionals to 

improve their skills. 

Thank you and I will be waiting for your reply soon. 

We know that our clients choose us for our professionalism. And we are doing our best to justify their trust and exceed their expectations. 

If you contact me at (+38063) 0282061 // (+38067) 1066965 or you can send a message to my mailbox at RASL1972@MAIL.RU . FEEL FREE TO CONTACT ME AT ANY 

TIME 

 

 

 

 


