EMPLOYMENT APPLICATION FORM

Rank: BOSUN Date Available for Joining: $10 \setminus 02 \setminus 2025$

Vessel:



Nearest airport: Nearest international airport: CHISINAU / MOLDOVA

Documents

Passport No.	FN 279977	Issued on:	13 \ 04 \ 2018	Expiry date:	13 \ 04 \ 2028
S/book No.	AB 569841	Issued on:	21 \ 03 \ 2017	Expiry date:	21 \ 03 \ 2027
US visa C1/D	0162297780014	Issued on:	26 \ 08 \ 2016	Expiry date:	24 \ 08 \ 2026

LICENCE PARTICULARS							
MOT	Grade	Cert No	Place of Issue	Date of Issue	Expiry date		
National License		10512\2015\03	UKRAINE	18.08.2015			
Endorsement							
Tanker endorsement	Crude Oil						
	Liquid chemical						
	Liquefied gas						
	Shuttle Tanker Log Book						
	DP Log Book NI						
	DP Log Book DNV						

CERTIFICATES	Cert No	Date of Issue	Expiry date	
G.M.D.S.S.				
G.M.D.S.S. Endorsement				
Proficiency In Survival Craft	№ 1449448	03.05.2022	03.05.2027	
Basic Safety Training	№ 00364\2024	13.02.2024	13.02.2029	
Advanced Fire Fighting	№ 00384\2024	13.02.2024	13.02.2029	
Dangerous And Hazardous Substances	№ 6671/24	22.11.2024	22.11.2029	
Ship Crane Operator	№ 0005/2011	13.01.2011		
Ship Security Officer				
Medical First Aid				
DP Induction Course				
DP Advanced Course				
DP Unlimited Certificate				
Bridge Team Management				
Bridge Resourse Management				
ECDIS				
ECDIS Type Specific				
Security-related training & instruction for	№ 7618/24	22.11.2024	22.11.2029	
all seafarers				
Designated Security Duties	№ 15458/24	22.11.2024	22.11.2029	
Ship Security Officer				
Training of Passenger Ship Personnel	№ 6\2020\47	02.12.2020	02.12.2025	
Yellow fever	№ 43F401	22.07.2022	22.07.2027	

Pre-SEA Training / Nautical School / Maritime School	Qualifications	Passed:
MARITIME COLLEGE	ABLE SEAMAN	1990 – 1993

	SEA SERVICE							
Name of Vessel	Year Built	Flag	Type of Vessel and Engine (Type)	DWT and HP	Rank	Period o	of Service	Name of Owners
MSC NICOLE		BELIS	CONTAINER	4000 (teu)	BOSUN	01.08 2017	25.12 2018	MSC COMPANY
FRIDA		ST JONS	GENERAL CARGO	10000	BOSUN	18.05 2018	21.10 2018	KREY SCHIFFAHRTS
MEYRA		MALT A	RO-RO	3000	BOSUN	10.01 2019	14.06 2019	SITNA INTERNATIONAL
MOON STEP		LIBER	BULK	3000	BOSUN	06.12. 2019	06.06. 2020	ISKANDAR SHIPING
MSC ALBANY		MONR OV	CONTAINER	9000 (teu)	BOSUN	27.08. 2020	12.12. 2020	ENTERNATIONAL EXPERT INC
VIVAVESNA		BELIS	BULK	70000	BOSUN	27.04. 2021	16.07. 2021	VIVA SHIPING COMPANY
GREENLAND		PANA	RO-RO CARGO	20000	BOSUN	27.05. 2021	10.08. 2021	MAKRANI CARGO CO
SC PHOENIX		LIBER	CONTAINER	2000 (teu)	BOSUN	16.09 .2021	20.03. 2022	CONBULK SHIPING
WEC MAJORRELE		LIMA SSOL	CONTAINER	700 (teu)	BOSUN	04.03. 2024	14.05. 2024	MESTEX SHIPMANAGEMENT
AURORA ONE		MARS ISLAD	BULK	12000	BOSUN	29.07. 2024	17.11. 2024	AURORA SHIPPING
ANNETTA		MALT	GENERAL CARGO	12000	BOSUN	08.12. 2024	28.01. 2025	ANETTA NAVIGATION LIMITED

References				
Name of company:	UNIVIS			
☎ No.	+ 380 482372264			

Exp. with Multinational Crew:	
Nationalities:	

Name of company:	AURORA SHIPMANAGEMENT
☎ No.	

Next of kin DAUGHTER				
Name/Relationship	MIROSHNIK JULIA			
Home address:	UKRAINE ODESSA			
Phones:	+380506224827			

Level of English	
Marlins Test %	

Personal data:					
Weight, kg: 80		Height, cm: 175			
Eyes:	DARK	Hair: DARK			
Overall size: 52	52	Safety shoes: 42			

About you: I AM RUSLAN MIROSHNIK. I BOATSWAIN, CRANE OPERATOR. I live in Ukraine in the city of seaman Odessa.

As you will see from the attached resume. I have 18 years of experience at sea and the skills to interact with different types of people.

What else can I say about myself: I am a very strict boss, hardworking, non-confrontational, proactive and energetic leader. I always listen to the opinion of the boss, try to have an alternative opinion and always want to learn something new for myself. I have a negative attitude towards sailors who want to sit back and have full control over their subordinates. I would like to use my skills and experience, as well as my passion to learn, teach and educate myself. In addition, I would like to work with other professionals to improve their skills.

Thank you and I will be waiting for your reply soon.

We know that our clients choose us for our professionalism. And we are doing our best to justify their trust and exceed their expectations.

If you contact me at (+38063) 0282061 // (+38067) 1066965 or you can send a message to my mailbox at RASL1972@MAIL.RU . FEEL FREE TO CONTACT ME AT ANY TIME